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No. 686, S.]	 [Published November 26, 1953.

CHAPTER 637

AN ACT to amend 29.10 of the statutes (as amended by chapter 319, laws of 1953),
relating to resident small game hunting licenses and adjustment of damages arising
on public hunting and fishing grounds.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

29.10 of the statutes (as amended by chapter 319, laws of 1953) is amended to read:
29.10 Resident small game hunting licenses shall be issued subject to s. 29.09, by des-

ignated permanent civil service employes of the commission and by the county clerks
upon blanks supplied to them by the commission, to residents duly applying therefor
who have resided in this state for at least one year next preceding the application. The
fee for each license is $2. Such license does not permit the bunting of deer. The com-
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mission shall spend for the acquisition, leasing, development and maintenance of public
hunting and fishing grounds, and the adjustment and payment of damages arising from
the operation of the same, not less than one-fourth of the not cash receipts derived from
the sale of resident small game hunting iieenses.

!Approved November 19, 1953.
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